
U13XE
Calmare Cup
den 2 april 2022 - 10:15

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 MUHRER Viktoria LUGIL GER 3 2010-03-23
2 ABARAVICIUS Juozas LUGIL SWE 1 2009-06-18
3 BARVESTAD Elin KFKK SWE 99999 2009-03-30
4 BERGLUND Stella KFKK SWE 99999 2009-06-30
5 GONZALEZ Alicia LUGIL SWE 3 2010-09-25
6 HEDVALL Zelda LUGIL SWE 1 2010-10-13
7 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 2 2010-07-18
8 HERMANSSON Ale KFKK SWE 99999 2009-09-28
9 LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL SWE 8 2009-08-28
10 MALMHULT Noah FKCK SWE 10 2009-03-05
11 NY Axel LJFKL SWE 10 2010-08-11
12 OLSSON Edgar MF19M SWE 10 2009-06-09
13 PERSSON Elsa LUGIL SWE 5 2010-08-16
14 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 8 2009-03-27
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ABARAVICIUS Juozas LUGIL SWE 1
2 HEDVALL Zelda LUGIL SWE 1
3 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 2
4 GONZALEZ Alicia LUGIL SWE 3
5 MUHRER Viktoria LUGIL GER 3
6 PERSSON Elsa LUGIL SWE 5
7 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 8
8 LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL SWE 8
9 MALMHULT Noah FKCK SWE 10
10 OLSSON Edgar MF19M SWE 10
11 NY Axel LJFKL SWE 10
12 BERGLUND Stella KFKK SWE 99999
13 HERMANSSON Ale KFKK SWE 99999
14 BARVESTAD Elin KFKK SWE 99999
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Strip 2,4
Referee(s):

ANDERSSON Tim (KFKK / SWE)
GUSTAVSSON Peter (C4K / SWE)

OLSSON Edgar MF19M / SWE

LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL / SWE

PERSSON Elsa LUGIL / SWE

BERGLUND Stella KFKK / SWE

NY Axel LJFKL / SWE

VINQVIST Lova MF19M / SWE

MALMHULT Noah FKCK / SWE

BARVESTAD Elin KFKK / SWE

GONZALEZ Alicia LUGIL / SWE

HERMANSSON Ale KFKK / SWE

HEDVALL Zelda LUGIL / SWE

ABARAVICIUS Juozas LUGIL / SWE

HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL / SWE

MUHRER Viktoria LUGIL / GER
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 OLSSON Edgar MF19M SWE 2009-06-09
2 HEDVALL Zelda LUGIL SWE 2010-10-13
3 LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL SWE 2009-08-28
4 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 2010-07-18
5 GONZALEZ Alicia LUGIL SWE 2010-09-25
6 ABARAVICIUS Juozas LUGIL SWE 2009-06-18
7 HERMANSSON Ale KFKK SWE 2009-09-28
8 NY Axel LJFKL SWE 2010-08-11
9 BARVESTAD Elin KFKK SWE 2009-03-30
10 MUHRER Viktoria LUGIL GER 2010-03-23
11 MALMHULT Noah FKCK SWE 2009-03-05
12 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 2009-03-27
13 PERSSON Elsa LUGIL SWE 2010-08-16
14 BERGLUND Stella KFKK SWE 2009-06-30
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool
ANDERSSON Tim SWE Ref: 1
GUSTAVSSON Peter SWE Ref: 1


